
. , . , ~. _
.-

,,e
__

~ ,(

%.._..... .. . . . . ,;
s

.

St rt.nt si.t.< t.s
.c..w.s...? r s. .ifd*.M C|y,$ li QF $O' JCT,lIIO,M/,M C 7,'*[ a*'O,'t C7 4*CBITRAC- l 1 !.

.

*2 r.oc !G i cs.. 1.re ai s-

a . e : gsr. 400 %.t.c . . .' * -* 6 f . *4 't w i ? CN a. .C'. 41 a !G.tif f*J . %O.i T'0 s'"..**.

I;FPA No. 01E-79-262, MOD d2
.

*

R74o (2) 7/8/e0
> suo o v4t n.c-.~.,u,,3,,.,,..,,..,~... . . , . . ,

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts
Washington, D.C. 20555

- ::,.,.: :. . . cr , uus an e .ut a
'..a.t .~0 a c.t s t ; ,,,,,, s .t % 3.,t yr c p

| sCL.C T.T.CN NO

l !

Eberline Instrument Corporation | 2. ire n,. .i n

P . O . Box 2108, , , , , . *

- 'n' Airport Road 3 :w:,,n.co cem' ~c NRC-05-79-262
.c .c r:e~ c....n u. .

' ~ ' '
Santa Fe. New Mexico 87501

i_ j 4/6/793.,33 _ , < , , , . , , , ,

: . s .o .~ . ., i. . : ..,~c.. ~; s c, m r. , c ,
,._.

-

; .. ,. . . .. . .. - . .. u. ....4.......,..,.....e...__.....-._.-......,
..

. ....... ........... .... .. ......... , . . .. . .. . . . ... ,,.. . ..,..- .

......,..,a, ..:,........,.....................,............... .4.i,....... .. .,.......

. . . . . . . . . . . ~ . , . ,... . .... .~. .. .. . . . . . . ..-. ~ -. , . .w, e , ,0. . o .,ow. ,:c .s ,.e -, e .3 ccm .1 .. s m.o : ...ci . .i: . o 1,., .c u. .no. . . .

.w*c.r..*. .e w ...*..e ..7 atsULT iw st;f C*1CM CP roue Opst. .La..we.i,*.,--***..o,...<.. .*e**e....w".. a

." . ** 3 1 C:p t o L. t............................~...-.~..*.........",-.......~.......a..
.: . :m~ r .a . ~ . ... ;, . . nc a, m.,i,...,..,,

APPROPRIATION SYMBOL B & R NO. FIN NO. DECREASE

31 X0200. 309 30-31 31215 ($ 18.10)
** ws n.oc. .e. ors oste to =comcAness Op : sta..c s,ues s

. . [ . .. ; > . . o,.., .. .. . . e. ..

n.o , .. ..u.*2. . e e %

+ [ f .. e .. .. ... c. ,.e, . . , . . .. ..e e. . u, ... . o.. . ,e a c . .. . a . .. a, . * c. uva. 'e.a '.. c. w. 'e, * .a ..a. i 2

] . s . .- . ... ...e, . . .. ...., .. .. .,, ,. , ;.% + i *y 31 3 g e e e a. e n * O *he "3e*ie?_#

*-.e<................c....e,..... . ..:. i 2

': :tscorncu . ..t~;-cur .ecencarcs

This Supplemental Agreement is issued to decrease the estimated total amount of the
contract and completes close-out action thereunder.

The " Estimated Total Amount of Contract" is hereby changed from "$27,400.00" to
"$27,381.90".

As a result of this Supplemental Agreement, the estimated total amount of the contract
is da:r:: sed by $13.10 from 527.200.00 to a fir.:1 cer.tr:: amcunt o f $27,3o! .90. l

_

~~a-.-...~~.a--..............o.s...,.4 . . ~ ~ , - . . . . ,

* _

L :c s.cu rog.,c,,, 3r , v..,h cc~r..c c.,cm.c. 5 secuino to sce.
s. y 75 occ y r ~o ur..~ 3 /

y *o 'ssu>~c orrc
- c:~r. c c . ,s

.

, , ,

. - - e e, c w w.ce- Zgc, nc .,g ., NE INSTRUMENT CORP . ~'"o s'^f'5 - '*"'c'

-

W,n - - - / ,,y no . w .. . , -x vos . .. , c~

3 ' ' . No '8't! G8 LGNe e i f p. .. pr,.t , ia :,.rt i.Gr.tD 't a*.a.f Cp ;;Nia.cT '~G ;t. cg e i .p, ., p, r i ~,9 s.re ' Gi..,0

Roger Herd, Vice President 6/24/80 7 gig

"" '

-

80 0 717 0 /,$ " ' " " " ' " ' " ~ ' ' ' " '


